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COFFEE & TEA
KOPI-O

KOPI WITH MILK

KOPI “C”

TEH-0O
TEH WITH MILK
TEH “C”

CRYSANTHEMUM TEA
CHINESE TEA
GINGER TEA

MILO

MILO-0O
MILO WITH MILK
MILO “C”

JUICE [
APPLE JUICE
LIME JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
MANGO JUICE

CANNED DRINKS

$1.30
$1.40
$1.50

$1.30
$1.40
$1.50

$1.40
$1.40
$1.40

$1.50
$1.60
$1.70

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$2.00

TRADITIONAL
BREAKFAST SET

TOAST BREAD $4.00

WITH KAYA & BUTTER

COMES WITH:
SOFT BOILED EGGS
COFFEE/TEA

TOAST BREAD $2.00

SOFT BOILED EGG $1.50

*W/ICE ADDITIONAL $0.50



